
HISTO CUP 2024. 

1-YT/TCO bis 2000 
Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 8:59:43 
Pos No. Name 
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21 

22 

12 382 
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336 

24 

356 
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340 
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526 
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391 
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709 
353 

777 
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707 

tot clastifled 
390 

WIWW,grabar 

Petrobelli Pietro 
Klima Dominik 

Borrett Federico 
Rehwald Andreas 

Schneeberger Klaus 
Rampl Gottfried 
Cencini Vincenzo 
Hartl Boris 

Pironaci Giuseppe 
Mazzaro Albino 
Khan Rehan 

Lompa Flavlo 
Lehner Thomas 
`vec Miroslay 
Bensch Wolfgang 
Hes Karl 

Greger Norbert 
Pavlik Vlastimil 

KIlapfenbóck Stefanie 
Malrleltner Sandro 
Rausch Michael 

Bauer Wolfgang 
Carling Maxlmillon 

Ruhrberg Karlhelnz 
Jajcay Pavol 
MuaItz Villam 
Nelsser Helmut 

Poter Emiljano 
Sbqur-Cabanac Domlnlk 
Osvald Drahomlr 
Auer-Schönbach Thomas 

Weberhofer Th0n06 

Vata Dlnctors Raler/Weer 

Nat 

tntads I5,6.2024, 92010 

ITA 

AUT 

ITA 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

SUI 

GER 

SUI 

SUI 

GER 

SUI 

AUT 

CZE 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

CZE 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 
GER 

GER 

SVK 

SVK 
AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

SVK 

AUT 

HISTO CUP 

Vehicle 
Audi S4 GTO 

Honda Integra R 
BMW M3 E 36 GTR 
BMW M M3 E36 

Seat Leon 
BMW M3 
BMW E90 

PORSCHE 997 GT3 Cup 
BMW 320 e46 wtcc 
BMW 320 SI WTCC 

Porsche 997 GT3 

BMW 320 I 
Alfa Romeo 147 

BMW M3 E36 

Porsche 997 GT3 
Minl R53 

BMW E36 M3 

Ferrarl 430GT 
BMW 3251 E30 
Seat Iblza 

VW Lupo GTI 
Renault Cllo Cup 
Abarth Trofeo 
BMW Coupo 320 | 
Mazda MX-5 Cup 
Mazda MX-5 NA Cup 
Mazda MX 5 

Mazda MX-5 Cup 
Mazda MX-5 NA Cup 
Mazda MX-5 Cup 
Mazda MXS Cup 

Opel Onloga VW Star 

lury reslluut Marttelngerye; Menbea Glanl lkalanera, Dean G1ba 

Sorted on best lap time 
Grobnik 4,168 km 

15.6.2024. 09:00 

Best Tm 
1:30.646 

1:32.940 

1:32.992 

1:34.301 
1:36.949 

1:37.225 

1:38.384 
1:38.426 

1:38.722 

1:39.301 

1:39,498 

1:39.823 
1:43.050 

1:43.390 
1:43.602 

1:45.051 
1;47,618 

1:51,198 

1:52.014 
1:53,101 

Diff 

1:53.623 

2.294 

1:53.86 

2.346 

3.655 

6.303 

6.579 

7.738 

7.780 

9.177 

12.404 

12,744 

GRABAR 
SPORT 

14,405 

2nd Best Group 
1:32.225 YT-6 

8.076 1:38,838 WTCC 

1;44,43S YT-4 
12.956 l:45.307 YT-5 

1:44.060 13,414 1;44.065 YT-3 
1;44.266 

1:46.414 YT-3 

8.655 1:40.840 WTCC 

21,368 

1:33.125 YT-5 

8.852 1:39.699 YT-7 

22,455 

1:34.972 YT-4 

22.977 

1:37.865 YT-7 

3,28 

1:37.945 YT-4 

1:38,802 WTCC 

1:38.524 YT-5 

16.972 1:48.050 YT-3 
1:48.04? 17.396 1:48.677 TOO-l 
1:48,523 17.877 1:49,09? YT-1 
1:48,681 18,035 1:48,896 0-1 
1:49,606 18,960 1:51,485 TOO-1 
1:50,726 20,080 1:51.26 T2 

13.620 1:47.315 YT-4 

1:40.181 WTOC 

l:43.366 YT-2 

1;48,512 YT-Ù 

1:52.05S MY-S 
1:53,359 
1:53.670 NN-5 
1:55,840 NN 

Orbits 

www., Nm 
Lleenned to: GHALAR SIR 

20,552 1:53,17? MX-S 
1:51.410 20,76+ 1:52,75I MX-5 
1:51.423 20,777 



HISTO CUP 2024. 

1-YT/TCO bis 2000 
Race 1 

Race (22:00 Time) 

356 Klima Domninik 
1:32.940 

YT-3 

340 Rehwald Andreas 

www.grabarsport.hr 

4 

1:34.301 
YT-4 

351 Rampl Gottfried 
6 

1:37.225 
YT4 

334 Hartl Boris 
1:38.426 

YT-5 

10 
396 Mazzaro AIbino 

1:39.301 
WTCC 

Printed: 15.6.2024. 9:27:16 

12 
382 Lompa Flavio 

1:39.823 
WTCC 

14 
395 `vec Miroslav 

1:43.390 
YT-4 

16 
411 Hes Karl 

1:44.060 
YT-3 

18 
398 Pavlik Vlastimil 

1:45.051 
YT-6 

437 Mairleitner Sandro 
20 

Race Director: Rainer Werner 

1:48.042 
TCO-1 

HISTO CUP 

Jury President: Martin Steingefgbe,Merntbers: Gianni Slkalamera, Dean Grbac 

Grobnik4,168 km 

15.6.2024. 13:35 

POLE POSITION 

336 Petrobelli Pietro 
1:30.646 

YT-6 

3 
909 Borrett Federico 

1:32.992 
YT-5 

5 
310 Schneeberger Klaus 

1:36.949 
YT-7 

7 
392 Cencini Vincenzo 

1:38.384 
WTCC 

389 Pironaci Giuseppe 
1:38.722 
WTCC 

11 
345 Khan Rehan 

1:39.498 
YT-7 

13 
367 Lehner Thomas 

1:43.050 
YT-2 

15 
371 Bensch Wolfgang 

1:43.602 
YT-5 

17 
315 Greger Norbert 

1:44.266 
YL4 

19 
325 Klapfenböck Stefanie 

1:47.618 
YT-3 

GRABAR 
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Orbits 

www.ryaps.com 
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HISTO CUP 2024. 

1YT/TCO bis 2000 
Race 1 

Race (22:00 Time) 

526 nauer Wolfoang 

01 RU 

www.grabarsport.hr 

22 

lCo.1 

24 

YI? 

26 
709 Mualtz VIllanm 

Printed: 15.6.2024. 9:27:16 

1:61.410 
MX-8 

28 
777 Peter Emlljano 

1:62.014 
MX-5 

30 
707 Osvald Drahomir 

Karlhelnz 

1:63.823 
MX-5 

32 
390 Woberhofer Thomas 

YT-6 

Race Director: Ralner Werned// 

HISTO CUP/ 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

15.6.2024. 13:35 

Jury President: Martin Steingbrger; Members: Glanni SIkalamera, Dean Grbac 

21 
393 Rausch MIchael 

1:48.523 
YT-1 

23 
465 Carling Maximillan 

1:49.606 
TCO-1 

25 
711 Jajcay Pavol 

1:51.198 
MX-5 

27 
353 Neisser Helmut 

1:51.423 
YT-7 

29 
727 Ségur-Cabanac Dominik 

1:53.101 
MX-5 

31 
787 Auer-Schönbach Thomas 

1:53.864 
MX-5 
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